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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20220603061727

Feminina Masculina Total
Orde Clube Puntos Orde Clube Puntos Orde Clube Puntos

1 NPONTEA 1191 1 ESCUALOS 690 1 NPONTEA 2036.0
2 CNFERRO 576 2 NPONTEA 663 2 HERCULES 1332.5
3 HERCULES 565.5 3 HERCULES 631 3 ESCUALOS 1292.5
4 ESCUALOS 532.5 4 RBAIXAS 561 4 RBAIXAS 1149.5
5 RBAIXAS 508.5 5 CIDSANTI 417 5 CNFERRO 835.0
6 POURENSE 305 6 CNMOS 336 6 POURENSE 644.0
7 CTRAVIE 245 7 ADFOGAR 307 7 NTNARON 478.5
8 CMARINA 237 8 POURENSE 283 8 CMARINA 452.0
9 CULLERED 219 9 NTNARON 254 9 CIDSANTI 435.0

10 NTNARON 218.5 10 CNFERRO 229 10 CNMOS 392.0
11 GALAICO 167 11 CMARINA 213 11 ADFOGAR 391.0
12 POR-MIÑA 144.5 12 POR-MIÑA 211 12 POR-MIÑA 379.5
13 ARTEIXO 134 13 GALAICO 153 13 CTRAVIE 376.0
14 TRICORUÑ 117 14 RCNVIGO 128 14 GALAICO 356.0
15 RCNVIGO 101 15 CTRAVIE 115 15 CULLERED 339.0
16 MPVETUS 92 16 RSDH 112 16 RCNVIGO 241.0
17 ADFOGAR 68 17 ARTEIXO 98 17 ARTEIXO 238.0
18 CNLICEO 63 18 CULLERED 98 18 TRICORUÑ 194.0
19 CDELMAR 52 19 MOLEMOS 92 19 RSDH 151.5
20 RSDH 39.5 20 RIVEIRA 92 20 CNLICEO 150.0
21 RIVEIRA 39 21 CNLICEO 87 21 RIVEIRA 141.0
22 CNMOS 38 22 SALESTRA 85 22 MPVETUS 132.0
23 NCORUÑA 35 23 TRICORUÑ 77 23 SALESTRA 110.0
24 SALESTRA 25 24 CNREDON 49 24 MOLEMOS 100.0
25 CIDSANTI 18 25 CDELMAR 40 25 CDELMAR 92.0
26 MOLEMOS 8 26 MPVETUS 40 26 CNREDON 49.0
27 CFVLUGO 5 27 NCORUÑA 0 27 NCORUÑA 35.0
28 CNREDON 0 28 CFVLUGO 0 28 CFVLUGO 5.0
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Puntuación das Xornadas

Clube
Feminina Masculina Mixta

Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

CNFERRO 34 198 154 42 148 576 36 41 57 19 76 229 0 0 30 0 0 30 835.0
NCORUÑA 0 0 16 8 11 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35.0
RBAIXAS 165.5 183 117 0 43 508.5 121 235 154 6 45 561 38 0 42 0 0 80 1149.5
NPONTEA 225 333 248 74 311 1191 170 195 99 22 177 663 88 0 94 0 0 182 2036.0
ESCUALOS 125.5 116 96 56 139 532.5 112 158 122 75 223 690 40 0 30 0 0 70 1292.5
HERCULES 112 138 142.5 16 157 565.5 96 182 156 39 158 631 44 0 92 0 0 136 1332.5
CNLICEO 15 20 8 1 19 63 53 7 27 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 150.0
GALAICO 69 40 49 6 3 167 41 36 38 10 28 153 12 0 24 0 0 36 356.0
CIDSANTI 0 16 2 0 0 18 135 96 136 11 39 417 0 0 0 0 0 0 435.0
POR-MIÑA 0 82 62.5 0 0 144.5 0 151 60 0 0 211 0 0 24 0 0 24 379.5
ADFOGAR 41 16 0 0 11 68 131 59 69 11 37 307 16 0 0 0 0 16 391.0
SALESTRA 0 0 18 7 0 25 0 17 25 0 43 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 110.0
POURENSE 65 85 47 26 82 305 81 94 71 9 28 283 28 0 28 0 0 56 644.0
CNREDON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17 0 19 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 49.0
CMARINA 48 57 35 4 93 237 20 23 60 14 96 213 0 0 2 0 0 2 452.0
TRICORUÑ 29 40 30 18 0 117 6 45 16 10 0 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 194.0
CNMOS 26 0 12 0 0 38 81 11 93 37 114 336 12 0 6 0 0 18 392.0
ARTEIXO 43 34 45 12 0 134 29 17 20 8 24 98 6 0 0 0 0 6 238.0
NTNARON 39 56 47 18.5 58 218.5 53 82 28 13 78 254 0 0 6 0 0 6 478.5
CDELMAR 9 0 39 4 0 52 0 0 27 13 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 92.0
RCNVIGO 22 22 33 2 22 101 38 27 41 0 22 128 0 0 12 0 0 12 241.0
MPVETUS 11 0 25 12 44 92 33 0 2 0 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 132.0
CULLERED 36 61 51 30 41 219 32 19 20 11 16 98 12 0 10 0 0 22 339.0
CTRAVIE 48 82 49 0 66 245 38 38 19 0 20 115 0 0 16 0 0 16 376.0
MOLEMOS 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 81 11 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 100.0
RSDH 13 12 0 4.5 10 39.5 19 33 16 0 44 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 151.5
RIVEIRA 17 22 0 0 0 39 33 59 0 0 0 92 10 0 0 0 0 10 141.0
CFVLUGO 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.0


